(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Aman Goyal Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1166 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 15 May 1997 Application Received | 02-05-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 113482 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 30-06-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Ex-Employment Verification 05-05-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Online Database 08-05-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 02-05-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 02-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 30-06-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Rishipal Singh, Constable 02-05-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 02-05-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 02-05-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 02-05-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

NatWest Digital Services India Pvt.

NatWest Digital Services India Pvt.

Analyst

Ltd. Ltd.
Name Of The Candidate: Aman Goyal Aman Goyal
Emp Code: 8105886 8105886
From: 11-03-2019 11-03-2019
To: 28-04-2025 28-04-2025
Designation: Customer Service and Operations Customer Service and Operations

Analyst

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Ex-Employment Verification of NatWest Digital
Services India Pvt. Ltd., found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the

check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Ex-Employment Verification

Report Verified Date:

05-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Dsar SrfMadam,
‘Wiarm Greetings from GoldOuest Glaballl

W ane an Employves Background Verfication Organisation. We have been authorized to conduct Ex-Employment vierification on behalf of an chent organization of your former Employee AMAN GOYAL for employment purposes,

Frillowing are the details peovided by the condidate to an erganization, which we would request you to please verify the detalls with your comments In the HR/ Verifier Inputs column,

| HRVartfarinpete |
Compaty Name MatWess Digital Servioes incka Pyt Lid,
Candidate Hame AN GOTAL
Freen {Date of Rining) 00 11 Masith 2019
Tia (Dt o Excit/Ralieding) 28 Aguil M25
Diesigruation {42 thee rime of beavieg the company): Curtiomd Snvice s Operatioes Anahar
| Employes Code/ib/No B105535
SalaryCTC: Blease Provide
Vet ehis posithen: PermanentTempersy/Contractzal Blease Provide
Supervor's Mame Please Provide
Rizason for Leaving Please Picide
Rurhing Eligibsliny {if "W kinely conbiem the reasen) {Phease fill i the relevang ind
Exi i beted: (Yes/Ne) {Phrase fill i the refevant inds
Kindhy confirm attached Relieving bester fdocument is stbenticate? Flease Provide
_ Any Ietagrity | Distiplimary lisus dusing the smploymant tenura? (5 “Yes” Plaats axplain briafty) Pleise eplir Briafly
Ay of Fumd 7 (M “Yes™ Planss axplain briefly) Fliease g ity
DATA - BREACH of any kind
| Any lenportant Point Apart frem tha Above if relavant in making right hiring dechion, Plesse lats us know:
Vordied By [ Mame, Contact Number & Designation) Please Prordde
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Dear Team,

Good Day !

Kindly find below details as requested.

Annexure 1 (b)

wo
Emp ID Emp Name Start Date End Date Designation Emp Type
105886 Aman Goyal 11-Mar-2019 2E-Apr-2025 Customer Service & Operations Analyst | BS Permanent

Do not include any of our Group email while reaching us.

Thanks & Regards,
Ex-Employment Verification
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: University of Delhi University of Delhi

Name Of The Candidate: Aman Goyal Aman Goyal

Enroll No: 3160017 3160017

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2018 2018

Certification Issued Date: 2018-08 2018-08

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Online Database of University of
Delhi found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Online Database

Report Verified Date: 08-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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DFs2025, 1814

Annexure 2 (a)

Markshest

hitpsiweb sol deac niinfomarksheed

University of Delhi
Examination Year 2018
Statement of Marks
Exam Rodl o @ 316005 F Course @ B.Com. (Mans.)
SOL Rodl Mo @ 14-1-05-002050 Student Name : AMAN COVAL
Fart = 1l Father's Name : RAKESH COYAL
College Mame : School of Open Learning Date of Printing: OF-May-2025
TH Max PR Max hp-:]
o Paper Code Faper Mame Fart TH Marks Marks PR Marks Macks el
1 EAL BLISINESS ORCANISATION AND MANAGEMENT | 34- bt
2 A102 FINANCLIAL ACCOLNTING (& & By 1 28" Eh
MC RO ECONOMIC THEORY AMD APPLICATIONS -
1 04 \ 1 20° 75
1 K105 EUSINESS STATISTICS i 28" s
5 K106 BUISINESS LAW 1 ag- s
& AtoT INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS AND ) e -
INFORMATION SYSTEM [AR]
? H109 WIGA} BLISINESS COMMUNICATION | 22 L1
VIIE} POLITICAL ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIEILITY :
B AllQ OF BUSEHESS 1 20 S0
g Bl CORPORATE ADCOUNTING 2 - s
10 aioz COST ACCOUNTING 2 42° 75
i aiod MICROECONOMIC THEORY & AFPUCATIONS - 1l 2 I6 7%
12 Bl0d ELFSINESS MATHEMATICS 2 43" 75
13 BIOS CORPORATE LaW 2 a3e TS
14 Bil06 INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE 2 %" 75
15 Bio? XiiA) E-COMMERCE & XIVIE) AUDITING 2 23e 50
16 aioe KIWIE] ALIDITING 2 230 LTH
17 BESS FOLITICAL SCIENCE 2 2z o
18 Cam MANACEMENT ACCOUNTING ] &7 75
15 Cagr MACROECONOMICS a 21 s
20 103 INDUAN ECONOMY - PERFORMANCE AND POLICIES : | 14 7%
21 104 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 3 &1 bt
22 C10% FUNDAMENTALS OF INVESTMENT | 14 75
F | ci12 HUMAN RESOURCE MANACEMENT 3 40 s
24 €313 COMPENSATION MANACEMENT 3 46 75
25 cizz PROJECT WORK El 17 25
Part Total Obtained Marks Max Taotal Marks Result
1 128 550 PASSED
2 268 Gy BBSSED
! 114 550 BASSED
Result Maris Obtained Max Marks Dhvision
Course Completed | 204 i PO [rnm: DIVISION
Abbreviations: RL- Result will be declared later, if Mecessary; BR: Essential Repeat: impc iImprovement; TH: Theory; PR: Practical; 1&: fmternal
Assessment. P: Passed in paper: A: Absent; F: Failed in Paper: F-TH: Failed in theory, F-PR: Failed in Practical; *: Already Pass
Mo
1. Those who hawe ER in any paper/Subject are not eligible for the degree. They have to appear in ER as per span period.

12
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Annexure 2 (b)

D7/062025, 168:14 Markshesl

2. This s web-based staterment of marks and is valid for all official purpose. Students are also adwised to get this

statemert of marks duly
authenticated by the Executive Director, $0L, DU, If needed

Date of Result Declaration: 10-ALUG-18 (Prof. Gu & Singh Tutein)
Controlfer of Examanalion

[Csezin Examination

Passing Criteria of & Paper (A conditional ane necesaaryd

{ik 40 bn TH (1] 40% in PR {Wherewer applicable) Homors Courses

Disclaimer:

1. The result displayed on S0L, DU website is subpect 1o correction, if any disoregancy is notice.

2. Student shoald immediately contact S0L, DU if there is any discrepancy in the abowe result of marks in theory and passing criteria within cne
month from the declaration of the resuwl.

[ Back | [ Print |
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Aman Goyal

Aman Goyal

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

02-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 8/8



Annexure 3 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Mame

Case Rating

World-Check Total Matches

Case ID

Current Group

Gendear

Last Screened

Aman Goyal

Mot Rated

1
GO-AMRSN-1166
Warld Cheack

Male
02 May 2025 12:41

Entity Type Individual

Archived No

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches 1

Resolved Matches 1 Positive: O
Unresolved Matches 0

Mairs Aman Goyal

Dats Prinied CEr8-20008, T2d4

Frinced By Hemender Kuma

Cromip Wiorkd Check

Crate of Birth
Case Created
Ongoing Screening

Mame Transposition

Possible: O

YO LSEG Rfucence

Falsa: 1

Confidential

15 May 1997

02 May 2025 12:41
Mo

Yes

Unspecified: O
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Annexure 3 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
Hesoluticn Matching Datels) of  Citizens Last Last Rasolution  Resolution Match
Status Entity WC D Tres  Cotagory Cancer Eirth hip Lecation Resolved  Reviewsd Risc Ressnn Commient Strength
EALSE Arman GOYAL B114270 SIC INEIVIEILEAL MALE 11- IND MDD 02 Aulo-Fesa  Date of Bih
RE Oet-1881 May-2025 heed mismateh

Mamrs
Diass Prirtnd a2 LF.
Frindsd By Hernenser Kumas

Greg Wiarld Chack w LSEG FA%I.I.iGENCE
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Annexure 3 (c)

AUDIT
02 May 2025 12:41 Hamandar Kumar Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Id-Check {InitalRe- Batch
Screen Only)
02 May 2025 12:41 Hemender Kumar  New Case added Desklop
Batch

NOTES

All kmestamps In this. export are in UTC and mary be in variancs with the locals tene shown on the appkcation
Legal Mobce

The contents of this recond ane privabe and corfidental and should not be dsciosed 1o fend parties. uniess: (] the terms of your agreement wigh LEEG allow you 1o
do 5o (i) the necord sutyect requests any cata that you may hald on them. and such data includes ther World-Check record; ar (#} you are undar some oifer iegal
ohiigation fo do so. You must consider and abide by your own obligabions in relaton o the data privecy’ rights of indeeduals and must notfy tham: of your miention

1o search agamst Word:-Check and prowide fhem widh information contained i #he Wordd-Check privacy stabement Yiou shall not refy upon the content of this report
without making independent checks o werify the infiormation contained therein. indormation comelated is necessarily bref and should be read by you in the confext of
the fufier detais avallobie in the exiemal souroes §o whch links ame prowided, The sccuracy of e information found m the underlying sources must be verfied with
{he record subject before any sdction & ken and yoo should inform us F any inks |0 the sources ano-broken. If s Fecond contairs negative allegabions, it should
be assemed that such allegations ane dended by e subject Yaou should nol craw any negatree iderencas aboad indricuals or enities manly because they ane
idenified in $he database, nor because they am shown as “Reported being finked fo0” others identibed in the dalabases. The naiune of Inlong vanes. considerably.
Masy persons ane rchased solely because thwey hold orhave held promines polftical positions or ane connecied to such indivduais.

Narm Aman Goyal
Dabe Primiad 20820025, 1244

o o Y0¥ LSEG [%ucence
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Annexure 3 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 12 /12



Annexure 3 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 3 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 3 (9)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 3 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 3 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 3 ())

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 3 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-1166 GQ-AMRSN-1166

Candidate Name: Aman Goyal Aman Goyal

Date Of Birth: 15-05-1997 15-05-1997

Father Name: Rakesh Goyal Rakesh Goyal

Addressl: House no. 399,Sector-2,Near City House no. 399,Sector-2,Near City
Palace Bahadurgarh,Haryana,124507 Palace Bahadurgarh,Haryana,124507

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate
Report Verified Date: 02-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/ 1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMREMN-1166
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Aman Goyal
FATHER NAME Rakesh Goyal
DATE OF BIRTH 15-May-1997

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

House no. 399, 8ector-2,MNear City Palace Bahadurgarh, Haryana, 124507

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 02-May-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSIOM:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hitigation darabase there 15 no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber mised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Junsdictional bomies of the Addreess of the

Candidate prowided. Henee, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As om the date of this search and as per the online hitigation darabase there is no Civil or Caminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber mised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jursdictional bmirs of the Addeess of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the informanon as per the public records available. The information is ganed on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not iable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicaton of records of the

concemmned court. This informabon may oot be treated as a Certificare.

Yours Truly
A o

PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Aman Goyal

Aman Goyal

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1166 GQ-AMRSN-1166
Employee Id: 113482 113482
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 7 months in education
to employment. however the applicant provided the supporting documents for the
GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

30-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Aman Goyal Aman Goyal

DOB 15-05-1997 15-05-1997

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

University Of Delhi

University OF Delhi

Course B.Com B.Com
Specialization [ Major Commerce Commerce
Year of Passing 2018 2018

Gap Remarks: A gap of 7 months identified between UG (2018) & Natwest (2018). During this period, Candidate was
preparing for 1BPS/ PO Clerk Examinations and has provided the relevant proofs, hence considering the gap period as

Green.

12th

Name of the Board [ School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

NA

MNA

Year of Passing

2014

2014
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Annexure 5 (b)

10TH STANDARD

Mame of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

il

Nil

Year of Passing

2012

2012

Employment-1

Name of the Employer

MNatwest Digital Services India Pvt Ltd

MNatwest Digital Services India Pvt Ltd

Full Name of the Employee Aman Goyal Aman Goyal
Date of joining - From 11-03-2019 11-03-2019
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 28-04-2025 28-04-2025

Designation / Role

Customer Service and Operations Analyst

Customer Service and Operations Analyst

Gap Remarks: NA
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-1166 GQ-AMRSN-1166

Candidate Name: Aman Goyal Aman Goyal

Date Of Birth: 15-05-1997 15-05-1997

Father Name: Rakesh Goyal Rakesh Goyal

Addressl: House no. 399,Sector-2,Near City House no. 399,Sector-2,Near City
Palace Bahadurgarh,Haryana,124507 Palace Bahadurgarh,Haryana,124507

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Rishipal Singh,
(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Mr. Rishipal Singh, Constable
Report Verified Date: 02-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL

TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID IEQ—M‘[RSNJIEE
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Aman Goyal
FATHER NAME Rakesh Goyal
DATE OF BIRTH 15-May-1997

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

House no. 399 Sector-2,Near City Palace Bahadurgarh, Harvana, 124507

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Bahadurgarh City Police Station

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |[NA
POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER |01276-230802
VERIFICATION STATLUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE [02-May-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Rishipal Singh, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litgation database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information 15 subject to the search conducted within the Junsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hitigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information 15 subject to the search conducted within the Junsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natre.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information 1s gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not hable for any act of error, omassion, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned couart. This information may not be treated as a Centificate.
Yours Truly

Adfped

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL l'll__l.l 11D Dfi432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Aman Goyal Aman Goyal

Pan Number: BSFPG0318B BSFPG0318B

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 774

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

02-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

Trt:msUnitz:mE,‘[D CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUNER: AMAN GOYAL DATE02-05.2028

MEMBES, (D: BNDBA14012 TIME: 2014308

MEMBER REFERENCE HUMBER: CONTROL NUMBER: 9,04 02 28 (41

CONSUMER INFORMATION:
FAME AMAN GOYAL

DATE OF BiRTH: 15-05-1987 GENDER: MALE

CIBIL TRANSUNION 5CORE(S):

SCORE HAME SCORE SCORING FACTORS

CRECITVISIONSG SCORE ??4

POSSIBLE RANGE FOR CREDITVISION®E SCORE

Consumer with at least one trade on the bureau in last 36 months 300 (High risk) bo B0 {bow risk]
Comsumer not in CIBIL database o history older than 36 months. =

* Atleast orme tradeline with information updated in kas? 36 manths is required.

IDENTIFICATIOM{S):

IDENTIFICATION TYPE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER IS5UE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX ID NUMBER (PAN) BSFPG03188

CKYC 3008DE 12206109

TELEPHOME(S):

TELEPHONE TYPE TELEFHONE NUMBER TELEPHONE EXTENSION

MOBILE PHONE 9812538524

OFFICE PHONE 9812412186

NOT CLASSIFIED 9812419185

NOT CLASSIFIED 9812538624

EMAIL CONTACT(S):
EMAIL ADDRESS
AMANGOYALIE0ZEGEMAIL.COM

ADDRESS(ES):
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Annexure 7 (b)

Tl"ﬂnSUniOl'@ CIBIL

COMBUMER: AN GOYAL

MEMEBER ID: BNOSO3IA012
MEMEER REFERENCE MUMBER:

DATE:02-05- 2025
MME: 206 43:08
CONTROL MUMBER: O 04,02, 28 061

ADDRESE H MO 606 HOUSING BOARD SECTOR 7 BAHADURGARH JHAHHAR HARYANA HARYANS 124507

CATEGDHY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE:

OATE REPORTED:31-12-2023

ADORESE ' THE ROYAL BANK OF SCOTLAND RES SERVICES INDUA PVT LTD DMRC IT PARK RAOD BEHIND SHASTRI PARK METRO STATION

IT PARK JAGJIT MASAR DELHI 110053

CATEGDRY OFFICE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE

OATE REFORTED-31-12-2023

ADDRESE H NO 608 HOUSING BOARD SECTOR T BAHADURGARH JHAHHAR HARYANA HARYANS 124507

CATEGORY PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE:

DATE REFPORTED:31-12-2023

ADDRESS ' THE ROYAL BANK OF SCOTLAND RES SERVICES INDIA PYT LTD DMRC IT PARK RAOD BEHIND S HASTRI PARK METRD STATION

IT PARK JAGIT DELHI DELHI 110053

CATEGORY OFFICE ADDRESS RESIDEMCE CODE:OWNED

OATE REPORTEDD3-06-2021

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATIOMN:

ACCOUNT TYPE DATE GCCUPATION CODE 1NCOME HET [ GROSS INCOME  MONTHLY | ANNUAL
REPOSITED INDIICATOR INGOME BN ATOR

HOUSING LOAN 30-11-2024  SALARIED 26421 ot Aol ablie Mot Avwalabie

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNT[S)

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVANCES BAL ANCES DATE OPENED

All Accounts ToTAL 1 FIGH CRISANG. AMT: 18.90.000 CLURRENT, 745626 HECENT: D9-06-2021
OVERDUE O OVERDUE O OLOEST: D8-06-2021

FERAALANGE- O

ENQUIRIES

Only Lest 36 months enguiries will be displayed in the Credif report

EMGUARY PURPOSE TOTAL PAST 30 DAYS PAST 12 BONTHS PAST 28 MONTHS AECENT

All Enguiries 2 o 1 o 03-09-2024

ACCOUNT(S):

ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS ETATUS

MEMBER AAUE MOT ISCLOSED CPERED: DE-0E-202 1

ACCOUNT NUMBER-MOT LAST PAYRENT 10-04-2025
DISCLOSED BEPORTED AND CERTIFIED-
TYPE HOLUSING LOAN 15-04-2035

SANCTIONED: 15.90.000
CURRENT BALANTCE: T 45,626
Ent 13412

PMT FREC: MONTHLY
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Annexure 7 (c)

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSLMER AMAN GOYAL
MEMBER ID: BNOSO34 012
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMEER:

DATED 08 Mg
MME: 20r43:08
CONTROL MUMBER: §,04.02 28 081

OWHNEREHE- JOINT PMWT ST ETART: 01-D4-2025 REPAYUENT TENLIRE 118
COLLATERAL TYPE PROPERTY BT AT Enb: I D5-2022

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS: LEFT TO REGHT)
000 ooo 0D

000 DO 000 ooo (L] 0oo DOg 0aa oo 000 oon (L] 000 DD 0aa
425 RS D25 BeES 124 1M M 004 DB OTR4 DER4 0S0d (M-34 DB04 o3 M 1293 113
000 ooo fi] 000 Do 000 ooo DO ooo DOd 0aa ooo [ 1] ooo L] 000 DD 0ao
0.2 0B (R0 02 D62E DS (M98 (E93 0EE 83 133 faOE 102 M9 f8DR I 69E 05E
ENQUIRIES:
Only Last 36 months enguiries will be displayed in the Credif report
WMEMBER ENGUIRY DATE ENQUIRY FURPOSE EMOUIEY AROUNT
NOT DISCLOSED 03-09-2024 CREDIT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED 12-12-2022 CREDIT CARD 10.00.000

END OF REFORT ON AMAN GUYAL

All inforration contained i this credit report has been collabed by TransUnion CIBIL Limded | TW CIBIL) based on information provided' submitted by

its vanous members{*Members®), &s part of pericdic dala subméssion and Members are required 10 @nsure BCCUTacy, Com and weracly of the
Infornaton submited. The credit report (s generated using the proprietary search and match kogic of TU CIBIL TU CEBIL uses its best effarts be ensure
accuracy, completeness and veraciy of the information contained in the Repot, and shal only be liabée and [ or responsible If any discrepancies ane directly
attrituidatie to TU CIBIL. The use of tis report s govemed by the terms and conditions of Bee Operating Rules for TU CIBIL and its Membars.
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Aman Goyal

Aman Goyal

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1166 GQ-AMRSN-1166
Employee Id: 113482 113482
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 02-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

101433139028 | GNGGNO0254680000051078 NATWEST DIGITAL AMAN GOYAL RAKESH 11/03/2019 NIA
SERVICES INDIA GOYAL
PRIVATE LIMITED
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: BSFPG0318B BSFPG0318B

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

02-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)
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Annexure 9 (b)

& ; E-F1NG Anywhere Amtime Y. CallUs ~ & English v

Ineeme Tax Dapartment, Govemment of India

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Mon-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
°You have successfully verified through mobile OTP Click Continue to make a new payment.

PANM / TAN MName
BSFPGO318B AXXN GXXXL
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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